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Women / XG / Jr-1
Session: A04

Num Name
Gym

AARank

4T 1 2 11T 1 
Whitney Hendershot404

CEG
1 38.3759.600 9.5009.8259.450

6 2T 3T 4 2 
Rosie Santiago410

Giant Gymnastics
2 38.3509.500 9.6509.8009.400

1 2T 6 14 3 
Christina Hernandez401

All Pro
3 38.2259.425 9.4009.8009.600

15T 6 1 9T 4T
Raeleigh Bachinski415

Mon Valley Gymnastic
4T 37.7259.675 9.5509.4509.050

2 4T 7T 17 4T
Summer Martin402

Arena NJ
4T 37.7259.325 9.3259.5009.575

9T 7 3T 11T 6 
Luciana Galindo-Martinez417

Riverview Gymnastics
6 37.6509.500 9.5009.4009.250

4T 9 9 9T 7 
Sarah Keegan408

G Force
7 37.6259.275 9.5509.3509.450

15T 4T 5 15T 8 
Ava LaBella409

G2 Gymnastics
8 37.3759.450 9.3759.5009.050

7T 13T 7T 5T 9 
Amaya Nicholson414

Metzler's
9 37.1759.325 9.6008.9509.300

7T 11 12T 1T 10 
Lily Wingard419

Xquisite
10 37.1259.000 9.7259.1009.300

19 8 10 1T 11 
Majesty Hoskins412

Gymsport
11 37.0509.150 9.7259.3758.800

3 10 15 8 12 
Markan Ameha403

BRAG
12 36.9758.775 9.5759.1259.500

14 16 12T 18 13 
Hannah Dayton418

Synergy Sportz
13 36.2509.000 9.3008.8509.100

12T 12 17 3 14 
Delilah Stefan411

Giant Gymnastics
14 36.1758.300 9.6759.0509.150

15T 18 11 5T 15 
Grace Smith406

ENA
15 35.9509.100 9.6008.2009.050

9T 17 14 11T 16 
Nahimi Debelie407

Fairland Gymnastics
16 35.9008.900 9.5008.2509.250

11 15 19 5T 17 
Sanai Washington416

North Stars GA
17 35.8508.150 9.6008.9009.200

15T 19 16 15T 18 
Ari Speller413

Gymstrada
18 35.0758.750 9.3757.9009.050

12T 13T 18 19 19 
Ellie Todd405

Chantilly Academy
19 35.0258.225 8.7008.9509.150
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Women / XG / Jr-2
Session: A04

Num Name
Gym

AARank

2 5T 1 3T 1 
Ava Picarelli434

Riverview Gymnastics
1 38.5259.625 9.7009.5009.700

4T 1T 7 3T 2 
Emilie Umali425

ENA
2 38.4509.375 9.7009.7759.600

1 3 8T 3T 3 
Ava Edwards427

GMS
3 38.3259.275 9.7009.6259.725

3 13T 2 13 4T
Isabella Cooke426

Flippin' Out Pompton
4T 37.6259.550 9.4508.9509.675

6 9T 8T 7T 4T
Eva Rough433

Rettig's Gymnastics
4T 37.6259.275 9.6009.2009.550

17T 8 3 10 6 
Kylea Ott430

Gym Time
6 37.3009.450 9.5009.2509.100

13 5T 12 11T 7 
Jocelyn Yzquierdo428

GMS
7 37.2259.025 9.4759.5009.225

9 7 10 14 8 
Sammy Simpson432

Precision PA
8 37.2009.175 9.4009.3009.325

7T 9T 14 7T 9 
Brynn Daughton421

AJS Pancott
9 37.1008.900 9.6009.2009.400

14 16T 4T 1T 10 
Rachel Roman436

TWD
10 37.0009.400 9.7258.7009.175

7T 19 4T 7T 11T
Hailey Voskian435

Rock
11T 36.9509.400 9.6008.5509.400

17T 4 13 15T 11T
Aracelly Mercado420

ACG
11T 36.9508.950 9.3009.6009.100

10T 13T 4T 19T 13 
Zya or "Z" Asaro431

MAGMA
13 36.8009.400 9.2008.9509.250

15T 1T 17 15T 14 
Madeline Sherry423

ECG
14 36.7258.525 9.3009.7759.125

15T 16T 16 1T 15 
Lucy Litzler422

Chantilly Academy
15 36.1758.625 9.7258.7009.125

10T 15 15 15T 16 
Elsie Paprocki437

Thrive Gym
16 36.0508.750 9.3008.7509.250

19 11T 18 6 17 
Christina Li424

ENA
17 35.9008.225 9.6759.0009.000

10T 11T 20 11T 18 
Nicole Martino439

US Gym
18 35.8258.100 9.4759.0009.250

4T 18 19 15T 19 
Caroline Perry438

Thrive Gym
19 35.7508.200 9.3008.6509.600

20 20 11 19T 20 
Hannah Gilman429

Gym America
20 35.1509.100 9.2008.1008.750
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Women / XG / Jr-3
Session: A04

Num Name
Gym

AARank

2 2 7 1 1 
Lexi Lukas455

Metzler's
1 38.4009.250 9.7259.6759.750

4 5T 1T 5T 2 
Lyvia Diaz449

Giant Gymnastics
2 38.2259.500 9.6259.5009.600

1 5T 3 15 3 
Jocelynn Johnson454

Island Gymnastics
3 38.0759.450 9.3009.5009.825

7 7 4 9 4 
Brea Mallory443

Coppermine
4 37.9009.400 9.5259.4759.500

8 4 8 7T 5 
Avery Loudon451

Gym America
5 37.7509.200 9.5509.5509.450

9 11 6 4 6 
Madelyn Bader440

AAG
6 37.6509.300 9.6509.3259.375

6 9 9 10T 7 
Everly Keenan444

EEG
7 37.5759.100 9.5009.4259.550

3 1 13 16 8 
Jenna Jun450

Gym America
8 37.5258.925 9.2509.7009.650

11 8 11T 2 9 
Claire Frey452

Gymsport
9 37.5009.050 9.7009.4509.300

12 10 5 10T 10 
Mika Brinegar459

Xtreme Heights
10 37.4759.325 9.5009.4009.250

13 14 1T 14 11 
Amaya Miller441

ASA Gymnastics
11 37.0009.500 9.3508.9509.200

18 3 15T 7T 12 
Semret Tsegazeab447

G Force
12 36.9758.825 9.5509.6009.000

14T 13 10 5T 13 
Bailee Goad448

GGC
13 36.9259.075 9.6259.1009.125

14T 12 14 3 14 
Jade Sendon456

Twisters NJ
14 36.9008.850 9.6759.2509.125

17 15 15T 10T 15 
Emery Colleran442

Barnstormers
15 36.2758.825 9.5008.8509.100

5 17 17 10T 16 
Abigail Shepps458

United Sports
16 35.8008.575 9.5008.1509.575

10 18 11T 17 17 
Deeksha Tiwary457

US Gym
17 35.3759.050 9.0757.9009.350

14T 16 18 18 18 
Aryele Starks453

Gymstrada
18 35.2008.275 9.0008.8009.125
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Women / XG / Jr-4
Session: A04

Num Name
Gym

AARank

1 8 1 3T 1 
Brielle Bennett465

ENA
1 37.9259.425 9.6009.1009.800

2 1T 14 6T 2 
Nina Kielek466

ENA
2 37.2758.775 9.4759.3759.650

12 13T 2 2 3 
Alyssa Miller463

EEG
3 37.2009.350 9.6258.9509.275

9T 4 7T 13T 4 
Alexis Mastrobuoni467

Flippin' Out Nutley
4 37.1509.075 9.4259.3509.300

3 7 9T 15 5 
Kaylie Fox476

Olympiad Gymnastics
5 37.1259.000 9.4009.1759.550

19 1* 5 9* 6T
Paityn Hutchison481

Twisters NJ
6T 36.9759.225 9.4509.3758.925

17T 1* 6 9* 6T
Hannah Hixenbaugh475

Mon Valley Gymnastic
6T 36.9759.150 9.4509.3759.000

8 5 9T 16 6T
Abigail Moshiyakhov478

Rising Star
6T 36.9759.000 9.3259.3259.325

13T 9T 11 9T 9 
Chelsea Young464

EEG
9 36.6258.925 9.4509.0009.250

15 16 3T 19 10 
Emeline Shirey472

Gym America
10 36.6009.300 9.2258.8509.225

6 13T 17 3T 11 
Maeve Skinner460

AAG
11 36.5508.600 9.6008.9509.400

22 9T 3T 9T 12T
Hayley Reynolds470

GMS
12T 36.4759.300 9.4509.0008.725

5 13T 12 20 12T
Maya Roszkowski468

Flippin' Out Pompton
12T 36.4758.900 9.2008.9509.425

7 9T 16 13T 14 
Elyse Tuttleman477

Olympiad Gymnastics
14 36.4508.650 9.4259.0009.375

4 6 19T 17T 15 
Sarah-Makeebah Talom474

Millers Gym Stars
15 36.3508.400 9.2509.2509.450

16 9T 18 6T 16 
Alison Kutch462

ECG
16 36.1258.450 9.4759.0009.200

9T 21 13 6T 17 
Ashna Hirpara480

Synergy Sportz
17 35.9008.875 9.4758.2509.300

21 17 15 3T 18 
Emma Cooper479

Silvia's Gymnastics
18 35.8758.750 9.6008.7508.775

17T 20 7T 21 19 
Bella Long469

GCHTA
19 35.7259.075 9.1508.5009.000

13T 19 19T 17T 20 
Mackenzie Sohl471

GU
20 35.5508.400 9.2508.6509.250

9T 22 22 1 21 
Ava DiStefano473

Metzler's
21 34.6507.750 9.7007.9009.300

20 18 21 22 22 
River Levy461

Chantilly Academy
22 34.5257.850 9.1008.7008.875
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Women / XG / Jr-5
Session: A05

Num Name
Gym

AARank

2 8T 6T 9T 1 
Catie Rogan506

KMC Gymnastics
1 37.6759.450 9.4509.1509.625

13T 5 8 4 2 
Kayla Schwaab502

All Pro
2 37.5759.375 9.6009.3509.250

3T 1 15 8 3 
Madison Buzas520

World Class
3 37.5508.825 9.4759.7009.550

1 18T 1 1 4T
Katie Bohan517

USAT
4T 37.5009.575 9.8758.4009.650

6 7 4 18T 4T
Piper Tillema504

Bearfoot Gymnastics
4T 37.5009.525 9.2509.2259.500

10T 10 6T 5 6 
Adele Wood514

Splits
6 37.3759.450 9.5509.0509.325

5 2 16 12T 7 
Harper Nocella516

US Gym
7 37.3508.800 9.4009.6259.525

21 6 10 3 8 
Caitlin Dumas510

Precision PA
8 37.0759.300 9.6259.2508.900

3T 16T 9 2 9 
Reese Villamil508

Novaks
9 37.0509.350 9.7008.4509.550

18T 13 2T 12* 10T
Annika Martin512

Ricochets
10T 36.7009.550 9.4008.6509.100

10T 11 11 12* 10T
Gabby Mariani507

Metzler's
10T 36.7009.175 9.4008.8009.325

7 4 18 16 12 
Alison Kozak511

Prime Athletics
12 36.6258.500 9.3509.3759.400

8T 16T 2T 18T 13 
Allison Heaslip518

Virginia Techniques
13 36.6009.550 9.2508.4509.350

12 3 19 9T 14 
Grayson Fossaceca521

Xquisite
14 36.5008.225 9.4509.5259.300

20 18T 5 9T 15 
Alexandra Heffernan509

Paragon NJ
15 36.3009.500 9.4508.4008.950

8T 8T 21 6T 16 
Amelia Debrasky505

Fearless Athletics
16 36.0008.000 9.5009.1509.350

16T 15 12 17 17 
Sophia Lankaranian519

WillMoor
17 35.9259.000 9.3008.5009.125

15 14 13 18T 18 
Bianca Pignata513

Riverview Gymnastics
18 35.8508.875 9.2508.5509.175

16T 20 14 6T 19 
Sophie Shekleton515

Twist
19 35.8258.850 9.5008.3509.125

18T 12 20 12T 20 
Somer Ardolino503

Barnstormers
20 35.2758.050 9.4008.7259.100

13T 21 17 21 21 
Maya Scally501

ASA Gymnastics
21 34.9008.675 9.1757.8009.250
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Women / XG / Jr-6
Session: A05

Num Name
Gym

AARank

2 1 3T 9 1 
Kenzie Rager524

CEG
1 38.5509.575 9.4259.9259.625

4 8 1 6 2 
Myana Johnson528

Force Gymnastics
2 38.1509.675 9.6009.3509.525

1 4T 16 1T 3 
Madelyn Frounfelker531

Harford Gymnastics
3 38.0759.000 9.6759.6009.800

6 4T 7 11 4 
Cayla Parker537

Somerton Gymnastics
4 37.9259.500 9.3759.6009.450

3 3 9 15T 5T
Eliana Horowitz523

Arena NJ
5T 37.9009.425 9.2009.7009.575

5 12 6 1T 5T
Giovanna Bonilla527

Force Gymnastics
5T 37.9009.525 9.6759.2009.500

7 9T 2 10 7 
Aadhya Kamath538

Twisters NJ
7 37.7259.650 9.4009.2509.425

9T 7 14 5 8 
Josslyn Voros545

World Class
8 37.5509.150 9.6259.4259.350

12T 6 11 13T 9 
Pheona Peterson522

ASA Gymnastics
9 37.5259.375 9.3009.5259.325

8 9T 19 1T 10 
Lilly Vikara529

Gymsport
10 37.2008.875 9.6759.2509.400

17 2 20 7 11 
Alana Carvalho526

Epic Gymnastics
11 37.1508.675 9.5009.7759.200

18 13T 12 4 12 
Rylee Kennedy Kennedy532

Harford Gymnastics
12 37.1009.225 9.6509.1509.075

9T 13T 3T 18T 13 
Kylie Coupland542

United Sports
13 37.0759.575 9.0009.1509.350

12T 11 15 12 14 
Adelaide Godman535

Paragon VA
14 36.9509.050 9.3509.2259.325

15 19 8 8 15 
Audrey Herrmann540

USAT
15 36.8259.475 9.4508.6009.300

19T 16 5 17 16 
Alice Ambrogi525

East Coast
16 36.5509.550 9.1758.9508.875

9T 18 10 18T 17 
Naima Watts533

Hills
17 36.4509.400 9.0008.7009.350

16 15 17T 20 18 
Briella Cose544

World Class
18 36.1008.900 8.9009.0509.250

12T 20 17T 13T 19 
Aislyn Biancella536

Rock
19 36.0758.900 9.3008.5509.325

19T 17 13 15T 20 
Sofia Akiyama Sarmentero534

MEGA-DC
20 36.0509.200 9.2008.7758.875

21 21 21 21 21 
Riley Green530

Gymstrada
21 34.1258.525 8.8008.2008.600
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Women / XG / Jr-7
Session: A05

Num Name
Gym

AARank

1 5 2T 2 1 
Claudia Shaffer565

Uzelac
1 38.6009.625 9.7259.4759.775

7T 2 1 11T 2T
Layla Raimondi553

Flippin' Out Pompton
2T 38.1509.675 9.4009.6259.450

3T 8T 2T 4 2T
Paige Lubas548

Arena NJ
2T 38.1509.625 9.6009.3509.575

3T 6T 6 5T 4 
Cambree Nalley561

Splits
4 37.9259.400 9.5009.4509.575

14 6T 4 1 5 
Madison Kocher555

Gym Time
5 37.9009.500 9.7759.4509.175

5 10 5 8 6 
Meredith Davis562

Thrive Gym
6 37.7759.475 9.4509.3009.550

6 1 11 19 7 
Olivia Trzcinski566

WillMoor
7 37.7259.275 9.2759.7009.475

17T 3T 7 7 8 
Analia Torres Cardona558

Olympiad Gymnastics
8 37.4509.375 9.4759.5009.100

7T 12 8 9T 9 
Lauren Gabaree546

ACPR
9 37.4009.350 9.4259.1759.450

7T 17 9 5T 10 
Maye Gueye552

ENA
10 37.1259.325 9.5008.8509.450

10 3T 14 20 11 
Tessa Lopez550

Dominique Dawes
11 37.1009.000 9.2509.5009.350

19T 8T 10 11T 12 
Madeline McKinney563

Twist
12 37.0509.300 9.4009.3509.000

15 15T 13 18 13 
Sophia Runkle559

Shrewsbury
13 36.5259.025 9.3509.0009.150

12T 13 15T 9T 14 
Ava O'Leary554

GU
14 36.4258.700 9.4259.1009.200

17T 18 12 11T 15 
Kadence Shaner564

Ultimate
15 36.3009.050 9.4008.7509.100

12T 11 17T 11T 16 
Joy Leslie556

Hope
16 35.9258.100 9.4009.2259.200

2 20 17T 3 17 
Reagan Chelsted551

EEG
17 35.8508.100 9.6508.4009.700

11 15T 17T 11T 18 
Kenya Chance557

North Stars GA
18 35.7758.100 9.4009.0009.275

16 19 15T 11T 19 
Layla Wolf560

Silvia's Gymnastics
19 35.6758.700 9.4008.4509.125

19T 14 17T 11T 20 
Coralie Marques Martinez549

BRAG
20 35.5508.100 9.4009.0509.000
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Women / XG / Jr-8
Session: A05

Num Name
Gym

AARank

3T 5 2 3T 1 
Autumn Bartholetti583

KMC Gymnastics
1 38.1259.600 9.5509.3759.600

3T 3T 3 8T 2 
Faith Gonnella579

Hanover Gymnastics
2 38.0009.500 9.5009.4009.600

5 1 13 1 3 
Quinn Schantz576

Gym Time
3 37.9509.000 9.6259.7509.575

7 9T 7 3T 4 
Alivia Dynda569

Cutting Edge
4 37.6509.400 9.5509.2009.500

9 7 5T 11 5 
Lily Shalkowski586

United Sports
5 37.6009.425 9.4509.3259.400

1 16T 4 3T 6T
Nirvana Malacre573

Flippin' Out Nutley
6T 37.5509.475 9.5508.8509.675

11T 2 8 12 6T
Parker Somers578

HOH Middletown
6T 37.5509.375 9.4259.4509.300

2 9T 10T 16 8 
Emily Thompson584

Mon Valley Gymnastic
8 37.2509.125 9.3009.2009.625

18 14T 1 18T 9T
Ava Reiner575

Giant Gymnastics
9T 37.0259.725 9.2509.0009.050

6 11T 15 3T 9T
Nora McQueston574

G Force
9T 37.0258.825 9.5509.1009.550

15T 8 10T 8T 11 
Lily Prosser567

AJS Pancott
11 36.9759.125 9.5009.2509.100

17 13 5T 13T 12 
Nora Matelis571

Dynamite Gymnastics
12 36.9509.425 9.4009.0509.075

11T 6 9 20 13 
Alexis Franklin570

Dynamic (L)
13 36.9009.150 9.1009.3509.300

8 16T 12 21 14 
Jeanette Orisme582

Hills
14 36.3259.025 9.0008.8509.450

13T 16T 14 15 15 
Julia Kosciuk568

Balance (PA)
15 36.1758.850 9.3508.8509.125

13T 19 16 13T 16 
Harper Lucero577

Gymstrada
16 36.1508.800 9.4008.8259.125

10 11T 18 18T 17 
Maddy Pitcairn585

Ricochets
17 35.9508.250 9.2509.1009.350

15T 3T 19 8T 18 
Makayla Tu572

Epic Gymnastics
18 35.9007.900 9.5009.4009.100

19 14T 17 3T 19 
Kenly McAllister588

YMCA Angels
19 35.8508.400 9.5509.0008.900

20T 20 20T 17 20 
Mighty Miema581

Hills
20 17.8750.000 9.2758.6000.000

20T 21 20T 2 21 
Emely Guadarrama-Cabrera587

Win-Win
21 9.6000.000 9.6000.0000.000
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Women / XG / Jr-9
Session: A06

Num Name
Gym

AARank

4 1 2T 4 1 
Riley Timothy665

BRAG
1 38.3509.500 9.6509.6759.525

1 2T 1 12T 2 
Abigail Sojda683

Xtreme Heights
2 38.1509.550 9.4509.5009.650

5 4T 6T 5 3 
June Fowler663

BRAG
3 37.8759.400 9.5759.4009.500

6T 2T 4 19 4 
Aleena Schenck675

Prime Athletics
4 37.6259.450 9.2259.5009.450

2 4T 18T 3 5 
Tilly Hoffmann678

Thrive Gym
5 37.4758.800 9.6759.4009.600

3 12T 5 12T 6 
Karina Studynsky679

US Gym
6 37.3759.425 9.4508.9509.550

15T 6 10 6T 7 
Tamara Young682

Wyoming Valley Gym
7 37.3509.350 9.5509.3009.150

12 7 6T 12T 8 
Marina Lapitzki666

Barnstormers
8 37.2509.400 9.4509.2009.200

13T 10T 11 2 9 
Ava Meyer680

USAT
9 37.2009.325 9.7009.0009.175

11 8 13 9 10 
Molly Holcomb664

BRAG
10 37.1259.200 9.5259.1509.250

10 12T 12 10T 11 
Samantha Wilson677

Silvia's Gymnastics
11 37.0509.300 9.5008.9509.300

18T 9 9 12T 12 
Zoey Bishop674

Paragon VA
12 37.0009.375 9.4509.1259.050

8T 10T 15 6T 13 
Corinne Shier671

GMS
13 36.9509.050 9.5509.0009.350

18T 17T 2T 10T 14 
Lydia Zawalsh681

Ultimate
14 36.7009.500 9.5008.6509.050

18T 16 6T 16 15 
Sunny Weaver668

FSG
15 36.6009.400 9.4008.7509.050

15T 14T 16 17 16 
Alexis Kiefer670

Force Gymnastics
16 36.3259.025 9.3508.8009.150

6T 19 20 1 17 
Kate VandeVrede669

Flippin' Out Pompton
17 36.1508.425 9.7258.5509.450

8T 20 17 6T 18 
Amelia Hughes667

Dynamite Gymnastics
18 35.9008.950 9.5508.0509.350

13T 14T 21 18 19 
Sienna Baillie676

Rock
19 35.2758.050 9.2508.8009.175

15T 21 14 20 20 
Sammi Manigault673

Harford Gymnastics
20 35.1259.125 9.2007.6509.150

21 17T 18T 21 21 
Sophia Jordan672

Gymstrada
21 35.0758.800 8.6008.6509.025
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Women / XG / Jr-10
Session: A06

Num Name
Gym

AARank

4 3 4T 7 1 
Finley Clyse604

Bozhi's
1 38.1259.500 9.5009.6009.525

1 2 19 4 2 
Keira Wallerson617

US Gym Leonia
2 37.9758.925 9.5759.6759.800

11T 1 4T 12 3 
Catherine Wong605

Coppermine
3 37.8759.500 9.3509.7259.300

8T 8T 7T 1 4 
Lanie Spicer615

Stafford Royals
4 37.7509.450 9.7509.1509.400

8T 4 14 3 5 
Sophia Tringle618

World Class
5 37.6759.125 9.6259.5259.400

15 5 7T 5T 6 
Holly Ackermann607

Epic Gymnastics
6 37.5759.450 9.5509.3759.200

2 16 3 2 7 
Keleah James613

Novaks
7 37.5509.525 9.6508.8009.575

14 13T 1 10 8 
Brynn Kefauver614

Paramount Gym PA
8 37.3009.675 9.4258.9509.250

17T 8T 4T 5T 9 
Avery Polito620

Xquisite
9 37.2509.500 9.5509.1509.050

3 11 11 13T 10 
Oyuna Aspelund606

Dominique Dawes
10 37.1509.175 9.3259.1009.550

17T 8T 2 13T 11T
Darcy Plante611

Gym America
11T 37.1259.600 9.3259.1509.050

7 12 10 16T 11T
Kara Myers612

Gym of York
11T 37.1259.350 9.3009.0509.425

5 13T 12T 16T 13 
Sophie Lewis608

Epic Gymnastics
13 36.9009.150 9.3008.9509.500

11T 6 18 16T 14 
Gabriella McKenney602

Apollo
14 36.8259.000 9.3009.2259.300

17T 7 16T 8T 15 
Audrey Costanzo610

Garden Gators Sparta
15 36.7259.050 9.4509.1759.050

10 15 15 13T 16 
Thalia Tshibuabua616

Synergy Sportz
16 36.6259.100 9.3258.8509.350

17T 17 9 11 17 
Kyleigh Devlin619

Wyoming Valley Gym
17 36.5259.375 9.4008.7009.050

6 19 12T 8T 18 
Kaia Lazar603

Bearfoot Gymnastics
18 36.4009.150 9.4508.3509.450

16 18 16T 19 19 
Hanna Stolle601

Apex
19 36.0259.050 9.2008.6009.175

11T 20 20 20 20 
Elleanor Walker609

Flippin' Out Pompton
20 9.3000.000 0.0000.0009.300
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Women / XG / Jr-11
Session: A06

Num Name
Gym

AARank

1 4 4 1T 1 
Natalie Yun627

Columbia Gymnastics
1 38.4509.550 9.7009.4509.750

10 1 1 9 2 
Avian Stefanisko624

Arena NJ
2 38.1509.700 9.5009.6759.275

8T 9 6T 1T 3 
Ella Cabrera631

Gym America
3 37.8009.475 9.7009.2759.350

7 14 3 6T 4 
Carolina Ramirez630

Excalibur
4 37.7009.650 9.6509.0259.375

2 10 11 13T 5T
Zoey Ullrich637

Stafford Royals
5T 37.6509.325 9.4259.2009.700

4 8 13 5 5T
Natalie Dickson626

Beach Bounders
5T 37.6509.150 9.6759.3009.525

8T 6T 5 11T 5T
Brenna Gilroy638

United Sports
5T 37.6509.500 9.4509.3509.350

3 3 17T 6T 8 
Lillian Jensen621

ACPR
8 37.5508.675 9.6509.5759.650

12T 11 8 1T 9 
Alyssa Trotman625

BC Gymnastics
9 37.3759.425 9.7009.1009.150

5 17T 2 1T 10 
Lena Gioiosa632

LTD Academy
10 37.2259.675 9.7008.4009.450

17 6T 9T 8 11 
Violet Ahlo623

Arena NJ
11 37.1509.375 9.5259.3508.900

11 15 6T 13T 12 
Emily Sadler633

MEGA-DC
12 37.1009.475 9.4258.9509.250

6 5 16 15 13 
Keira Leazer639

World Class
13 36.9758.775 9.3759.4009.425

18 2 15 11T 14T
Shona Seymour634

North Stars GA
14T 36.7758.800 9.4509.6508.875

12T 12T 12 16 14T
Seylia Simamo622

Apex
14T 36.7759.200 9.3509.0759.150

14T 12T 14 10 16 
Hailey Fare635

Ricochets
16 36.5008.850 9.4759.0759.100

14T 16 9T 18 17 
Emma Savering629

EEG
17 36.3009.375 9.2008.6259.100

16 19 17T 19 18 
Ryleigh Alto628

Dynamic (L)
18 34.2258.675 8.6008.0008.950

19 17T 19 17 19 
Karsyn Wishert636

SKGA Scarlettes
19 17.7000.000 9.3008.4000.000

ProScore v5.9.6.1 - Copy right 1993-2024 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: O cean Tumblers



Judge's Signatures

2024 Region 7 Xcel Championships
Meet Results
May 16-19, 2024

Page: 1
Printed: 5/17/2024 10:26:31 PM

Women / XG / Jr-12
Session: A06

Num Name
Gym

AARank

2 3 2 3T 1 
Naomi Reed660

Sportsplex
1 38.4509.650 9.6009.6009.600

3 1 5T 6T 2 
Olivia Reed661

Sportsplex
2 38.4259.500 9.5509.8259.550

10T 4 1 9 3 
Emmy Avery645

Epic Gymnastics
3 38.1009.700 9.5009.5509.350

18 2 12 1 4 
Juliette Martin658

Riverview Gymnastics
4 38.0759.350 9.8009.7509.175

9 6T 3T 6T 5 
Alice Zubarchuk643

Elite
5 37.8759.550 9.5509.3759.400

1 10T 8T 6T 6 
Skylar Greene659

Sportsplex
6 37.8509.400 9.5509.2009.700

6 6T 14 12T 7 
Amelia Renninger652

Harford Gymnastics
7 37.5759.300 9.4009.3759.500

4T 15 16T 3T 8 
Natalia Saavedra-Boscia647

Flippin' Out Nutley
8 37.4509.175 9.6009.1509.525

12T 9 8T 15 9 
Caroline Kern653

Hills
9 37.3259.400 9.3759.2509.300

15 14 11 10T 10 
Macy Ameigh654

Metzler's
10 37.3009.375 9.4759.1759.275

10T 16 3T 18 11 
Myrah Chaudhari657

Rising Star
11 37.2509.550 9.3009.0509.350

7 18 8T 16T 12 
Stella Santer644

Energy Gymnastics
12 36.9509.400 9.3508.7509.450

4T 8 20 12T 13 
Abigel Belasco640

Central Bucks
13 36.8758.675 9.4009.2759.525

20T 10T 15 3T 14 
Chalee VanDivner655

Mon Valley Gymnastic
14 36.7759.275 9.6009.2008.700

17 10T 18 20 15 
Riley Matusheski649

GFTG
15 36.6009.100 9.1009.2009.200

19 5 22 2 16 
Ava Sutton648

Force Gymnastics
16 36.5008.300 9.7259.4759.000

12T 10T 21 16T 17 
Maddie Volzone656

Olympiad Gymnastics
17 36.4758.625 9.3509.2009.300

12T 20 5T 12T 18 
Julia Clark662

Wyoming Valley Gym
18 36.3009.500 9.4008.1009.300

22 19 13 19 19 
Dhanya Mahesh642

Dulles
19 35.6009.325 9.1508.7008.425

20T 17 16T 22 20 
Ellie McCallister650

Gymstrada
20 35.4259.175 8.6508.9008.700

8 21 19 10T 21 
Ava Buchter651

H.G.S.
21 34.4008.750 9.4756.7509.425

16 22 7 21 22 
Skyy Saull646

FSG
22 27.7009.450 9.0000.0009.250
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Women / XG / Jr-13
Session: A07

Num Name
Gym

AARank

5 1 1 8T 1 
Shilo Mason702

BC Gymnastics
1 37.9509.750 9.2509.7509.200

1T 7T 2 5T 2 
Mirei Takahashi705

CEG
2 37.8009.700 9.3509.2509.500

4 5 4 8T 3 
Allison Kostuck704

CEG
3 37.6509.500 9.2509.5259.375

1T 2T 15 2 4 
Alexandra Getschmann708

Epic Gymnastics
4 37.6258.925 9.5509.6509.500

8T 7T 7T 1 5 
Abbie Friemann712

Harford Gymnastics
5 37.3009.300 9.7009.2509.050

14T 2T 12T 4 6 
Zurie Chauvet720

YMCA Angels
6 36.8509.000 9.4009.6508.800

7 13 5 10 7 
Emily Trunnell717

Synergy Sportz
7 36.7759.400 9.2259.0009.150

3 17 11 3 8 
RaeAnne Molinelli701

AAG
8 36.6759.100 9.4508.6509.475

17 4 12T 5T 9 
Meadow Billet711

HOH Middletown
9 36.6259.000 9.3509.5508.725

8T 14 3 12 10 
Autumn Love713

Metzler's
10 36.6009.575 9.0758.9009.050

6 12 7T 13T 11 
Audrey Miller706

Chantilly Academy
11 36.5259.300 9.0009.0509.175

18 9T 10 7 12 
Peyton Clark719

Xquisite
12 36.4259.250 9.3009.2008.675

10 15 7T 18 13 
Ruli Gong718

US Gym Leonia
13 35.9759.300 8.8508.8508.975

14T 18 6 16 14 
Paola Guerrero709

Fairland Gymnastics
14 35.7259.375 8.9508.6008.800

11 16 16 13T 15 
Samantha Schwenzer710

Garden Gators Sparta
15 35.5258.775 9.0008.8008.950

19 9T 17 13T 16 
Ori Nir715

Paragon NJ
16 35.3508.600 9.0009.2008.550

12 6 20 11 17T
Lena Marshall703

BRAG
17T 34.9007.550 9.1009.3508.900

14T 11 19 19 17T
Taylor Riter714

Metzler's
17T 34.9008.250 8.7759.0758.800

13 19 18 17 19 
Shayna Farrell716

Riverview Gymnastics
19 34.8008.500 8.9258.5508.825

20 20 12T 20 20 
Tyla Pollard707

Chantilly Academy
20 32.7259.000 8.4507.0008.275
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Women / XG / Jr-14
Session: A07

Num Name
Gym

AARank

7 2 6T 2T 1 
Brooklyn Stinnett727

Dynamic (L)
1 37.9509.550 9.5759.6759.150

3T 8 6T 2T 2 
Alexa Lerman741

US Gym
2 37.8509.550 9.5759.4509.275

5 9T 2 7 3 
Alyssa Lesar725

Dulles
3 37.6759.625 9.4509.3509.250

12T 6T 8 9 4 
Akshara Shankar735

La Gymnastique
4 37.4009.525 9.3259.5009.050

9T 6T 1 18 5 
Clarke Brown721

All Pro
5 37.3259.700 9.0259.5009.100

2 3 17T 1 6 
Jallyna Swain733

Gymstrada
6 37.2758.700 9.6009.6259.350

8 15T 5 5T 7 
Cece Lucas729

EEG
7 37.1759.575 9.4759.0009.125

11 15T 9T 5T 8 
Zaynab Beyad732

G Force
8 37.0509.500 9.4759.0009.075

9T 1 13 15T 9 
Izzy Sands734

Hills
9 36.9509.000 9.1009.7509.100

14 4T 20 4 10 
Helen Butler726

Dynamic (FC)
10 36.8008.650 9.5509.6009.000

15 11T 9T 19 11 
Rosalia Rocha743

Win-Win
11 36.7009.500 8.9259.3008.975

17 4T 16 10 12 
Macie Ricks740

Triple T
12 36.6508.850 9.2759.6008.925

16 14 3T 20 13 
Alicia Gonzalez723

Apollo
13 36.5509.600 8.9009.1008.950

3T 13 19 8 14 
Ella Campbell724

Dominique Dawes
14 36.4758.675 9.3759.1509.275

6 21T 3T 15T 15T
Aubrey Smith737

Rainbow
15T 36.4259.600 9.1008.5009.225

1 17 14 12 15T
Emily Fraley731

Fearless Athletics
15T 36.4258.925 9.2008.9009.400

22 9T 11 15T 17 
Olivia Crain722

Apollo
17 36.2009.400 9.1009.3508.350

20T 11T 17T 11 18 
Anisa Abukar739

Thrive Gym
18 35.9508.700 9.2509.3008.700

19 18 15 13 19 
Nyla Fitzgerald728

EEG
19 35.5258.900 9.1508.7508.725

18 19 12 22 20 
Fiona Murphy738

Silvia's Gymnastics
20 35.2759.100 8.7758.6008.800

12T 20 21 14 21 
Lea Harvey742

WGA
21 34.9508.225 9.1258.5509.050

20T 21T 22 21 22 
Sophia Powers736

Legacy (NJ)
22 33.5007.500 8.8008.5008.700
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Women / XG / Jr-15
Session: A07

Num Name
Gym

AARank

2 2 9T 1T 1 
Addie Johnstone757

Paragon
1 37.9009.350 9.5009.6509.400

6 6 2 4T 2 
Ana Kleyman764

Wyoming Valley Gym
2 37.8509.675 9.4009.5009.275

3T 4T 3 10T 3 
Sophie Mahoney760

Thrive Gym
3 37.6759.650 9.1509.5259.350

13T 1 6 1T 4 
Arianna Robertson759

Ricochets
4 37.4759.475 9.5009.7508.750

1 18 1 1T 5 
Jane Horodowicz756

Harford Gymnastics
5 37.1259.700 9.5008.4009.525

10 7 7 7 6 
Danielle DiClemente754

FSG
6 37.1009.450 9.3009.4508.900

9 14 5 6 7 
Lyla Newhouse752

EEG
7 37.0259.500 9.3259.0509.150

3T 3 14 10T 8 
Kayleigh Fernandez748

Bensalem Gymnastics
8 36.9008.825 9.1509.5759.350

5 9T 13 9 9 
Sofia Viola758

Rettig's Gymnastics
9 36.7758.950 9.2009.3009.325

11T 8 8 13T 10 
Lauren Gwizdz746

Apollo
10 36.7509.425 9.1009.4258.800

16 9T 11 13T 11 
Ashlyn Burton747

BC Gymnastics
11 36.3259.250 9.1009.3008.675

7* 11T 17 4T 12T
Aidan Dombrowski744

ASA Gymnastics
12T 36.2758.500 9.4009.2009.175

7* 15 12 13T 12T
Finley Harris751

Central Bucks
12T 36.2759.000 9.1009.0009.175

15 17 4 18T 14 
Sarah Arnone762

Turners Gymnastics
14 36.1009.600 9.0008.8008.700

13T 16 9T 13T 15 
Lilly Shaw745

All Pro
15 36.0509.350 9.1008.8508.750

11T 4T 18 18T 16 
Jax McCabe761

Thrive Gym
16 35.6758.350 9.0009.5258.800

17 11T 15 10T 17 
Ashlyn Maydak755

Gymstrada
17 35.5508.650 9.1509.2008.550

18 13 16 8 18 
Katerina Fidelman763

US Gym Leonia
18 35.5008.625 9.2509.1508.475

19 19 19 13T 19 
Ealey Porter750

Bozhi's
19 34.0258.325 9.1008.3008.300

20 20 20 18T 20 
Danielle Andrade749

Berks East Gymnastic
20 9.0000.000 9.0000.0000.000
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Women / XG / Jr-16
Session: A07

Num Name
Gym

AARank

1 4 2 3 1 
Madeline Leary772

GMS
1 38.2759.700 9.6259.4509.500

4 1 1 6 2 
Lily Simon784

USAT
2 38.0759.725 9.4259.6759.250

2 10 3 1 3T
Angie Galdamez767

Apollo
3T 37.9509.650 9.7009.2009.400

3 2T 4 9T 3T
Bridget Hallsky765

All Pro
3T 37.9509.625 9.3509.6009.375

8T 7 6T 9T 5 
Gabrielle Zakaev782

Silvia's Gymnastics
5 37.2009.500 9.3509.3009.050

19 2T 8 4T 6 
Harper Joyce771

G2 Gymnastics
6 37.0759.450 9.4759.6008.550

6T 8T 6T 15T 7 
Sara Armandi774

KMC Gymnastics
7 37.0509.500 9.2009.2509.100

6T 11T 9 7T 8 
Penelope Benedetto775

Kendrick Kippettes
8 36.9759.325 9.4009.1509.100

8T 8T 12 11 9 
Camila Battistel773

Hills
9 36.8009.200 9.3009.2509.050

12 14 5 13T 10 
Isabella Di Blasio769

Flippin' Out Pompton
10 36.7509.525 9.2259.0508.950

11 6 14 12 11 
Caroline Turner778

Olympiad Gymnastics
11 36.7009.075 9.2509.3509.025

14T 15T 10 4T 12 
Abby Mungal770

G Force
12 36.5009.275 9.4758.9008.850

5 11T 17 17 13 
Natalie Weimer779

Paramount Gym PA
13 36.3008.775 9.1509.1509.225

13 13 11 18 14 
Nola DeFranca780

Rock
14 36.1509.225 8.9509.0758.900

8T 18 16 7T 15 
Ellie Reed783

Tate's
15 36.0008.800 9.4008.7509.050

16 15T 15 13T 16 
Chloe Young766

All Pro
16 35.9759.050 9.2258.9008.800

18 17 13 15T 17 
Ava Kiessling768

Bearfoot Gymnastics
17 35.7509.100 9.2008.8508.600

17 19 18 2 18 
Emily Flatley776

MAGMA
18 35.7258.700 9.6758.7008.650

14T 5 19 19 19 
Kiley Mazur781

Rock
19 34.7508.200 8.3009.4008.850
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